Issue D
Technical data sheet
HF LCR Meters
6505P  5MHz
6510P  10MHz
6515P  15MHz
6520P  20MHz
6530P  30MHz

Altitude
Up to 2000 m
Installation category
II in accordance with IEC664
Pollution degree
2 - mainly non-conductive
Safety
Complies with the requirements of EN61010-1
EMC
Complies with EN61326 for emissions and immunity
Mechanical
Height 190 mm (7.5″) Width 440 mm (17.37″)
Depth 525 mm (20.5″) Weight 14.5 kg (32 lb)
Order codes
Description  Order code
6505P 1J6505P
5MHz HF LCR Meter
6510P 1J6510P
10MHz HF LCR Meter
6515P 1J6515P
15MHz HF LCR Meter
6520P 1J6520P
20MHz HF LCR Meter
6530P 1J6530P
30MHz HF LCR Meter
6550P 1J6550P
50MHz HF LCR Meter
65120P 1J65120P
120MHz HF LCR Meter
All models supplied with:-
User manual 2 m AC power cable
Universal component fixture (1J1011) USB memory